

DRNC Upholstery Website + Social Media Agreement / Terms + Conditions

By submitting content, you represent that you own all of the rights to your submission.

When submitting content, you agree to: 1. Not harass, defame, threaten, or impersonate other users; 2. Not post or transmit any content that is infringing, libelous, defamatory, obscene, pornographic, abusive, offensive, profane, or otherwise violates any law or right of any third party; 3. Not use this website and social media submission platform for any illegal or unauthorized purpose, including violating any local, state, national or international laws including but not limited to infringing any copyright, trademark, trade secret, patent or other proprietary rights of any party; 4. Not submit any communication or solicitation designed or intended to obtain private information or personal information of any user including but not limited to any user(s) password, account, or other account details.

Content Management, Review or Removal

DRNC Upholstery reserves the right to remove or not use any submitted content at our sole discretion. DRNC Upholstery reserves the right (but undertakes no obligation or duty) to review, alter, edit, move, or remove any submitted materials at our sole discretion, without notice. If at any time DRNC Upholstery, at our sole discretion, chooses to monitor or moderate submissions to our website and social media submission platform, DRNC Upholstery nonetheless assumes no responsibility or liability for the content and no obligation to modify or remove any inappropriate content; DRNC Upholstery is not responsible for the conduct of the user submitting any such content. You grant DRNC Upholstery a perpetual, irrevocable, worldwide, royalty-free approval to copy, distribute, reproduce, use, modify, adapt, publish, translate, transmit, disclose, publicly perform, and publicly display the user content (in whole or in part) and to incorporate such user content into other works in any format or medium now known or later developed for any and all commercial or non-commercial purposes. You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless DRNC Upholstery, from and against all losses, expenses, damages, and costs, including reasonable attorneys' fees, resulting from any violation of these Terms and Conditions or any activity related to your account (including negligent or wrongful conduct), by you or any other person accessing this website and social media submission platform by using your account.